
From: David Lloyd   
Sent: June 19, 2025 9:19 PM 
To: clerk@hamilton.ca; Urban Boundary <urbanboundary@hamilton.ca>; Office of the Mayor 
<Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen <Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, 
Cameron <Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder <Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Hwang, 
Tammy <Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt <Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom 
<Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Ward 8 Office 
<ward8@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff <Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; 
Tadeson, Mark <Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Alex 
<Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted 
<Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: Yes to a firm urban boundary 
 

 External Email: Use caution with links and attachments 

Clerk: please add my letter to the June 25 agenda concerning urban expansion.  
 
Councillors, 
 
Hamiltonians haven't forgotten the fight for farmland, the need to build more dense 
housing in the city and the folly of sprawl.  
 
Please vote against these two applications that would only benefit sprawl godfathers. Let's 
get cracking and legalize more density in all neighbourhoods across the city and send 
these guys packing.  
 
There's not a moment to lose! Climate Change is NOW and we need our farmland and 
wetlands intact. 
 
Thank you, 
David 
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